GRUPO 1 CAMARA

Nome Matricula

ANTONIO AYRTON PEREIRA DE Souz 3077
BASILIO FRAGA AMORIM 3263
EDY MARIA SOARES MAJEWSKI 3271
ENIO SARMENTO PEIXOTO 3280
EONIRA MACHADO BLUME 3298
IRACI ANDREOTI DE JESUS 500405

JANE ELIZABETH DE OLIVEIRA CAMA 86
1

LACY BITENCOURT DE AVILA 330
LEONARDO DA SILVA MELLO 3426
REJANE TEREZINHA GOMES SCOTT 3336
ROSALENA RODRIGUES LUIZ 3409
ROSANE FATIMA ARNECKE HAUBOLD 183
ROSINHA SANTINA ARAUJO SILVA 1570
SHIRLEY A. DA ROCHA 3417
SHIRLEY ANDRADE DA ROCHA 3344
SUELY MARTINS DA SILVEIRA 3425
TELMO DE AVILA BORGES 3352
TEREZINHA DE JESUS DIAS VARGAS 3360
TEREZINHA MACHADO ALVES 500413

PORTAL DA TRANSPARENCIA

cargo

CONSULTOR JURIDICO(N.SUP)
OFIC. DE TRANSPORTES(P04)
FUNCIONARIO INAT (QD.CC3)
OFIC. DE TRANSPORTES(P04)
ASSIST. LEGISLATIVO (P07)

PENSIONISTA

ASSIST. LEGISLATIVO (P07)
ATENDENTE (P0O1)
PENSIONISTA(ATENDEN. PO1)
ASSIST. LEGISLATIVO (P07)
PENSIONISTA(ATENDEN. PO1)
ASSIST. LEGISLATIVO (P07)
ATENDENTE (P01)
PENSIONISTA(ASSIS.LEG.P07
ATENDENTE (PO1)
PENSIONISTA CC3(ASS.VERE)
ASSIST. LEGISLATIVO (P07)
ASSIST. LEGISLATIVO (P07)
PENSIONISTA
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INATIVOS
INATIVOS
INATIVOS
INATIVOS
INATIVOS
PENSIONIST
INATIVOS
INATIVOS
PENSIONIST
INATIVOS
PENSIONIST
INATIVOS
INATIVOS
PENSIONIST
INATIVOS
PENSIONIST
INATIVOS
INATIVOS
PENSIONIST

EMPRESA 03.txt

Lotacao

RPPS
RPPS
RPPS
RPPS
RPPS
RPPS
RPPS
RPPS
RPPS
RPPS
RPPS
RPPS
RPPS
RPPS
RPPS
RPPS
RPPS
RPPS
RPPS

Manutencao
Manutencao
Manutencao
Manutencao
Manutencao
Manutencao
Manutencao
Manutencao
Manutencao
Manutencao
Manutencao
Manutencao
Manutencao
Manutencao
Manutencao
Manutencao
Manutencao
Manutencao
Manutencao
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venc.
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Basico

Rem.

.184,97
.042,31
.054,96
.738,87
.767,63
.226,02
.176,10
.387,38
.309,27
.704,04
.564,50
771,60
.799,78
.662,76
047,77
.811,95
.615,84
.931,94
.348,68

Bruta

FAPEC

1.542,86
427,16
1.858,56

FASSEM

0,00
531,48
0,00
730,68

365,34

INSS
0,00
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Liquido

13.
.250,55
.196,40
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326,57

6.548,09
7.164,61
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.054,81
.269,39
.218,01
.968,02
.911,73
.003,25
.351,26
.331,84
.624,28
.787,91
.203,80
.314,10
.937,06
.840,62
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